Lacombe County Bridge Materials

Inventory Quantity & Price List: Updated Feb 11, 2026

Item No. Description Unit Quantity Price
CCA31216 DECKING CCA TREATED (GREEN) 3X12X16' Each 542.0000 $ 148.18
CCA31220 DECKING CCA TREATED (GREEN) 3X12X20' Each 15.0000 $ 170.56
CR121214 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X12X14' Each 15.0000 $ 1,028.67
CR121216 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X12X16' Each 22.0000 $ 1,175.62
CR121218 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X12X18' Each 33.0000 $ 1,354.52
CR121224 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X12X24' Each 14.0000 $ 1,751.21
CR121226 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X12X26' Each 10.0000 $ 1,856.29
CR121228 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X12X28' Each 10.0000 $ 2,048.47
CR121230 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X12X30' Each 10.0000 $ 2,204.29
CR121412 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X14X12' Each 14.0000 $ 954.20
CR121415 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X14X15' Each 1.0000 $ 1,290.58
CR121418 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X14X18' Each 0.0000 $ 1,431.29
CR121420 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X14X20' Each 0.0000 $ 1,590.31
CR121424 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X14X24' Each 15.0000 $ 1,965.17
CR121425 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X14X25' Each 12.0000 $ 2,202.42
CR121426 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X14X26 Each 12.0000 $ 2,290.52
CR121428 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X14X28' Each 14.0000 $ 2,658.80
CR121430 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X14X30' Each 0.0000 $ 2,639.72
CR12146 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X14X6' Each 12.0000 $ 526.75
CR31012 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 3X10X12' Each 27.0000 $ 93.50
CR31014 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 3X10X14' Each 65.0000 $ 223.79
CR31016 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 3X10X16' Each 48.0000 $ 214.58
CR31018 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 3X10X18' Each 63.0000 $ 241.40
CR31020 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 3X10X20' Each 7.0000 $ 319.70
CR31024 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 3X10X24 Each 72.0000 $ 383.64
CR31026 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 3X10X26' Each 24.0000 $ 369.18
CR31212 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 3X12X12' Each 49.0000 $ 231.07
CR31214 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 3X12X14' Each 30.0000 $ 117.95
CR31216 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 3X12X16' Each 45.0000 $ 153.08
CR31218 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 3X12X18' Each 106.0000 $ 315.98
CR31220 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 3X12X20' Each 13.0000 $ 325.12
CR31222 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 3X12X22' Each 90.0000 $ 392.68
CR31224 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 3X12X24' Each 23.0000 $ 428.38
CR41218 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 4X12X18' Each 49.0000 $ 363.32
CR41220 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 4X12X20' Each 62.0000 $ 445.97
CR41222 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 4X12X22 Each 67.0000 $ 490.57
CR41224 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 4X12X24' Each 43.0000 $ 563.53
CR41226 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 4X12X26' Each 62.0000 $ 634.23
CR41228 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 4X12X28' Each 71.0000 $ 683.02
CR4616 LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 4X6X16' Each 16.0000 $ 161.48



CR4618
CR4620
CR61224
CR61226
CR61620
CR6822
CR6828
CR82028
CRF121415
CRF121485
LOAD
P0043
P0044
P0045
P0046
P0049
P0167
P0350
P0351
P0353
P0356
P0357
P0358
P0359
P0360
P0361
P0362
P0363
P0364
P0365
P0366
P0367
P0508
P0509
P0510
P0511
P0512
P0513
P0514
P0550
P0551
P0552
P0553
P0554

LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 4X6X18'
LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 4X6X20'
LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 6X12X24'
LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 6X12X26'
LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 6X16X20'
LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 6X8X22
LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 6X8X28'
LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 8X20X28'
LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED FRAMED 12X14X15'
LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED FRAMED 12X14X8.5
LOAD TIME

6.1 M PRECAST G LHF

6.1 M PRECAST G LHF

6.1 M PRECAST G LHF

6.1 M PRECAST G LHF

6.1 M PRECAST G LHF

11.6 M PRECAST ""HC"" CURB

6.1 M PRECAST G LHF

6.1 M PRECAST G LHF

6.1 M PRECAST G G LHF

6.1 M PRECAST G LHF

6.1 M PRECAST G LHF

6.1 M PRECAST G LHF

6.1 M PRECAST G LHF

6.1 M PRECAST G LHF

6.1 M PRECAST G LHF

6.1 M PRECAST G LHF

6.1 M PRECAST G LHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH RHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH RHF

6.1 M PRECAST G RHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH RHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH RHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH RHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH RHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Hour
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

58.0000
56.0000
44.0000
45.0000
32.0000
18.0000

5.0000
18.0000

0.0000
11.0000

1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000

P D P P A P P A hH A & O A &hH A &h O & & A hH A & h A & A & O & h A h A & & A &h A & A & &h &P

181.66
259.21
840.84
981.66
1,006.83
540.81
693.80
1,673.70
1,525.78
864.62
90.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00



P0555
P0556
P0557
P0558
P0559
P0560
P0561
P0562
P0563
P0564
P0565
P0566
P0567
P0568
P0569
P0570
P0573
P0615
P0636
P3056
P3057
P3058
P3061
P3062
P3063
P3064
P3088
P3089
P3100
P3194
P3201
P4220
P4249
P4274
P4334
P4336
P5267
P5305
PLT20
PLT30
PLT35
PLT40
PLT45
PLT50

6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF

6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF

8.5 M PRECAST HC LHF

7.6 M PRECAST VS

12.2 M PRECAST ""HC""

12.2 M PRECAST ""HC""

12.2 M PRECAST ""HC""

12.2 M PRECAST ""HC""

12.2 M PRECAST ""HC""

12.2 M PRECAST ""HC""

12.2 M PRECAST ""HC""

6.1 M PRECAST G LHF

6.1 MPRECAST G

6.1 M PRECAST ""A™

8.5 M PRECAST

8.5 M PRECAST

10.1 M PRECAST ""HC"" CURB
10.1 M PRECAST ""HC"" CURB
10.1 M PRECAST ""HC"" CURB
10.1 M PRECAST HC CURB

10.1 M PRECAST HC CURB

8.5 M PRECAST HC LHF

8.5 M PRECAST ""HC™ 15 LHF
PILING CREOSOTE TREATED 20’
PILING CREOSOTE TREATED 30'
PILING CREOSOTE TREATED 35'
PILING CREOSOTE TREATED 40'
PILING CREOSOTE TREATED 45'
PILING CREOSOTE TREATED 50'

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
0.0000
22.0000
23.0000
24.0000
10.0000
19.0000

P D P P A P P A hH A & O A &hH A &h O & & A hH A & h A & A & O & h A h A & & A &h A & A & &h &P

200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.31
736.72
1,293.60
985.88
449.57
491.39






