

**Lacombe County Bridge Materials**  
**Inventory Quantity & Price List: Updated Feb 11, 2026**

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Price
CCA31216	DECKING CCA TREATED (GREEN) 3X12X16'	Each	542.0000	\$ 148.18
CCA31220	DECKING CCA TREATED (GREEN) 3X12X20'	Each	15.0000	\$ 170.56
CR121214	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X12X14'	Each	15.0000	\$ 1,028.67
CR121216	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X12X16'	Each	22.0000	\$ 1,175.62
CR121218	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X12X18'	Each	33.0000	\$ 1,354.52
CR121224	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X12X24'	Each	14.0000	\$ 1,751.21
CR121226	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X12X26'	Each	10.0000	\$ 1,856.29
CR121228	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X12X28'	Each	10.0000	\$ 2,048.47
CR121230	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X12X30'	Each	10.0000	\$ 2,204.29
CR121412	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X14X12'	Each	14.0000	\$ 954.20
CR121415	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X14X15'	Each	1.0000	\$ 1,290.58
CR121418	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X14X18'	Each	0.0000	\$ 1,431.29
CR121420	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X14X20'	Each	0.0000	\$ 1,590.31
CR121424	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X14X24'	Each	15.0000	\$ 1,965.17
CR121425	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X14X25'	Each	12.0000	\$ 2,202.42
CR121426	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X14X26'	Each	12.0000	\$ 2,290.52
CR121428	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X14X28'	Each	14.0000	\$ 2,658.80
CR121430	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X14X30'	Each	0.0000	\$ 2,639.72
CR12146	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 12X14X6'	Each	12.0000	\$ 526.75
CR31012	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 3X10X12'	Each	27.0000	\$ 93.50
CR31014	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 3X10X14'	Each	65.0000	\$ 223.79
CR31016	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 3X10X16'	Each	48.0000	\$ 214.58
CR31018	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 3X10X18'	Each	63.0000	\$ 241.40
CR31020	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 3X10X20'	Each	7.0000	\$ 319.70
CR31024	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 3X10X24'	Each	72.0000	\$ 383.64
CR31026	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 3X10X26'	Each	24.0000	\$ 369.18
CR31212	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 3X12X12'	Each	49.0000	\$ 231.07
CR31214	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 3X12X14'	Each	30.0000	\$ 117.95
CR31216	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 3X12X16'	Each	45.0000	\$ 153.08
CR31218	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 3X12X18'	Each	106.0000	\$ 315.98
CR31220	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 3X12X20'	Each	13.0000	\$ 325.12
CR31222	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 3X12X22'	Each	90.0000	\$ 392.68
CR31224	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 3X12X24'	Each	23.0000	\$ 428.38
CR41218	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 4X12X18'	Each	49.0000	\$ 363.32
CR41220	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 4X12X20'	Each	62.0000	\$ 445.97
CR41222	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 4X12X22'	Each	67.0000	\$ 490.57
CR41224	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 4X12X24'	Each	43.0000	\$ 563.53
CR41226	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 4X12X26'	Each	62.0000	\$ 634.23
CR41228	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 4X12X28'	Each	71.0000	\$ 683.02
CR4616	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 4X6X16'	Each	16.0000	\$ 161.48

CR4618	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 4X6X18'	Each	58.0000	\$	181.66
CR4620	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 4X6X20'	Each	56.0000	\$	259.21
CR61224	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 6X12X24'	Each	44.0000	\$	840.84
CR61226	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 6X12X26'	Each	45.0000	\$	981.66
CR61620	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 6X16X20'	Each	32.0000	\$	1,006.83
CR6822	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 6X8X22'	Each	18.0000	\$	540.81
CR6828	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 6X8X28'	Each	5.0000	\$	693.80
CR82028	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED 8X20X28'	Each	18.0000	\$	1,673.70
CRF121415	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED FRAMED 12X14X15'	Each	0.0000	\$	1,525.78
CRF121485	LUMBER CREOSOTE TREATED FRAMED 12X14X8.5'	Each	11.0000	\$	864.62
LOAD	LOAD TIME	Hour		\$	90.00
P0043	6.1 M PRECAST G LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0044	6.1 M PRECAST G LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0045	6.1 M PRECAST G LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0046	6.1 M PRECAST G LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0049	6.1 M PRECAST G LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0167	11.6 M PRECAST ""HC"" CURB	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0350	6.1 M PRECAST G LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0351	6.1 M PRECAST G LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0353	6.1 M PRECAST G G LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0356	6.1 M PRECAST G LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0357	6.1 M PRECAST G LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0358	6.1 M PRECAST G LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0359	6.1 M PRECAST G LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0360	6.1 M PRECAST G LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0361	6.1 M PRECAST G LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0362	6.1 M PRECAST G LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0363	6.1 M PRECAST G LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0364	6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0365	6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0366	6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0367	6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0508	6.1 M PRECAST HH RHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0509	6.1 M PRECAST HH RHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0510	6.1 M PRECAST G RHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0511	6.1 M PRECAST HH RHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0512	6.1 M PRECAST HH RHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0513	6.1 M PRECAST HH RHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0514	6.1 M PRECAST HH RHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0550	6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0551	6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0552	6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0553	6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0554	6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00

P0555	6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0556	6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0557	6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0558	6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0559	6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0560	6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0561	6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0562	6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0563	6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0564	6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0565	6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0566	6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0567	6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0568	6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0569	6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0570	6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0573	6.1 M PRECAST HH LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0615	8.5 M PRECAST HC LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P0636	7.6 M PRECAST VS	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P3056	12.2 M PRECAST ""HC""	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P3057	12.2 M PRECAST ""HC""	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P3058	12.2 M PRECAST ""HC""	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P3061	12.2 M PRECAST ""HC""	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P3062	12.2 M PRECAST ""HC""	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P3063	12.2 M PRECAST ""HC""	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P3064	12.2 M PRECAST ""HC""	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P3088	6.1 M PRECAST G LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P3089	6.1 M PRECAST G	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P3100	6.1 M PRECAST ""A""	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P3194	8.5 M PRECAST	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P3201	8.5 M PRECAST	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P4220	10.1 M PRECAST ""HC"" CURB	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P4249	10.1 M PRECAST ""HC"" CURB	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P4274	10.1 M PRECAST ""HC"" CURB	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P4334	10.1 M PRECAST HC CURB	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P4336	10.1 M PRECAST HC CURB	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P5267	8.5 M PRECAST HC LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
P5305	8.5 M PRECAST ""HC"" 15 LHF	Each	1.0000	\$	200.00
PLT20	PILING CREOSOTE TREATED 20'	Each	0.0000	\$	200.31
PLT30	PILING CREOSOTE TREATED 30'	Each	22.0000	\$	736.72
PLT35	PILING CREOSOTE TREATED 35'	Each	23.0000	\$	1,293.60
PLT40	PILING CREOSOTE TREATED 40'	Each	24.0000	\$	985.88
PLT45	PILING CREOSOTE TREATED 45'	Each	10.0000	\$	449.57
PLT50	PILING CREOSOTE TREATED 50'	Each	19.0000	\$	491.39

